

Corrigendum

Egbert Keller*

Corrigendum to: On the unit cell volume expansion in homogeneous series of isotypic structures of “ionic” inorganic compounds

DOI 10.1515/zkri-2016-5005

Corrigendum to: Egbert Keller. December 2016. On the unit cell volume expansion in homogeneous series of isotypic structures of “ionic” inorganic compounds. *Zeitschrift für Kristallographie*. Volume 231, Issue 12, pp. 691–708. (DOI: 10.1515/zkri-2016-0005):

The mistakes were made within caption of Figures 6 and 10 and in text. The correct statements are given below:

1. At the end of page 693: “the result (0.60(5) Å)” should read “the result (0.61 Å).”
2. In the caption of Figure 6, page 701: “as calculated by (4)” should read “as calculated by (6)”.
3. In the caption of Figure 10, page 706: “ $D_{\text{H}} = 3$ ” should read “ $D_{\text{H}} = 0$ ”.

*Corresponding author: Egbert Keller, Kristallographie, Institut für Geo- und Umweltwissenschaften, Albert-Ludwigs-Universität Freiburg i.Br., Hermann-Herder-Str. 5, 79104 Freiburg i.Br., Germany, E-mail: egbert.keller@krist.uni-freiburg.de